48 Hours with Newman

"Take a break" at the 2025 St. John Henry Newman Association of America Annual Conference

Date:

July 24-26, 2025 (2pm Thursday July 24 – 1pm Saturday July 26)

Location:

Christ the King Retreat Center - "King's House," Buffalo, MN



History:

For 45 years, the St. John Henry Newman Association of America has brought together enthusiasts to deepen their understanding of the life and thought of this influential 19th century "Pivotal Player" of the Catholic Church. Newman's canonization in 2019 sparked renewed interest in his legacy. Our conferences offer a rich blend of worship, scholarship, and fellowship, creating a welcoming space for a diverse audience. Join us in Buffalo, MN as we journey together in faith and discovery!

Join us for a faith-filled, academic weekend retreat at "King's House" Catholic Retreat Center. Immerse yourself in the life and legacy of St. John Henry Newman through engaging presentations, meaningful discussions, and prayerful reflection.

2025 Conference Theme: "Newman's Priestly Ministry" - we will hear both appreciative and scholarly presentations on, including:

- Newman as a Spiritual Guide and Director
- Newman as a Preacher
- Priests in Newman's Writings
- Newman and Liturgy

And much more! This conference is a unique opportunity to engage deeply with Newman's spirituality and ministry within a peaceful, reflective setting.

Conference Highlights:

- Inspirational Talks on Newman's spirituality and priestly ministry
- Reflective Prayer and Meditation in the serene environment of King's House
- Fellowship Opportunities with attendees and presenters
- Dynamic Discussions on Newman's enduring relevance to the Church today

Registration opens May 1, 2025 – "Spaces are limited!"

For More Information and to Register:

Visit: www.stjhnaa.org

• Email: <u>rsnyder@rmbortho.com</u>

• Phone: (612) 532-8744

We look forward to gathering in faith and community to deepen our understanding of Saint John Henry Newman and his timeless contributions to the Church.

| CONFERENCE | REGISTRATION. Please send form and payment by June 23. |
|--------------------------|--|
| First | Last |
| Street | |
| | State Zip |
| | · |
| Check the for Thursda | m to indicate each desired meal. y LunchThursday Supper reakfastFriday LunchFriday Banquet |
| | BreakfastSaturday Lunch |
| | |
| •\$75 comn | neals and lodging (all rooms ensuite bathrooms) nuter (lunch and/or dinner) om registrants |
| •To use Pay | payment is Venmo. The handle is@Newman_2019 Pal, email Ron Snyder, <u>rsnyder@rmbortho.com</u> ur check to: |
| | Saint John Henry Newman Association c/o The Office of the Provost Seton Hall University 400 South Orange Avenue |

Make checks payable to: Saint John Henry Newman Association

South Orange, NJ 07079